2022-2023 Public Service Awarded Recipients

Arts for Learning

BH Care-Domestic Violence

Partnership Cntr for Adult Day Care

Hamden/North Haven YMCA

Columbus House

Nutrition Security Solutions

New Haven Home Ownership

$

$

5,000.00

2,000.00

8,200.00

5,000.00

8,000.00

3,500.00

4,000.00

Family Arts Engagements-provide two
educational arts performances from highly-
successful AFLCT Artists:

Activity Workshops-direct hands-on
engaging arts learning and creation.

Program will provide community
education and outreach to increase
awareness of the causes and risks of
domestic violence, as well as the help
and resources that are available to
remedy it.

Program will extend the food pantry to
a food pantry grocery store to provide
guest a grocery store experience while
receiving free food

Camp Mountain Laurel Summer
Enrichment Program targeting youth of
low to moderate income, between the
ages three to fifteen

The shelter will offer an immediate and
critical lifeline by providing safe, temporary
lodgings, a hot dinner, and a cold breakfast
in addition to on-site services delivered by
experienced and knowledgeable

Provide supportive services for registration
and on-line ordering

Train shoppers for stocking the Nutrition
Security Solutions, Inc. inventory with fresh
produce, dairy, frozen fish fillets,
chicken/turkey, cereals, whole grain bread
and alternative protein foods.

The program will meet with clients
individually to assess their current
readiness to purchase a home, including
credit rating, budgeting skills and
expectations



Literacy Vol. of Greater New Haven

Mae's Closet

Breakthrough Church Food Pantry

Hamden CERT

P.LA.C.E

Hamden Rovers

The Village

$

$

$

5,000.00

3,000.00

5,000.00

7,800.00

2,500.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

Support staffing to recruit, train and
support 15 volunteers in tutor recruitment,
training and support for 45 adults seeking
English as a Second Language (ESL) tutoring
in Hamden, held in person and virtual as
required by COVID-19 social distancing
requirements

The program is a medical equipment
lending bank, which makes durable medical
goods available to people who need them,
at the minimal cost of S1/item.

Program will extend the food pantry to
a food pantry grocery store to provide
guest a grocery store experience while
receiving free food.

The replacement of the 1994 (28 year old)
Ford Service Van that is used as the
primary vehicle for the Hamden CERT
Program and the Hamden Office of
Emergency Management

P.L.A.C.E. will take its Trolley On the Go to
the Keefe Community Center in Hamden 3
times and 1 time to Villano Park, National
Night Out in Hamden during 2022-2023,
inviting the community to work
collaboratively to create artworks that they
may take home or leave in the community
to highlight their talents

Create a six week soccer program where
kids ages 12-18 in under privilege and low-
income communities in the Town of
Hamden can participate

Offer academic scholarships and
incorporate tutoring services in the areas
of science, math and reading.

Summer Camp program activities will
include mentoring, martial arts, cooking,
chess, visual arts, boxing and dancing
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