2022-2023	Public	Service A	Awa	arded Recipients
Arts for Learning	\$	5,000.00	•	Family Arts Engagements-provide two educational arts performances from highly-successful AFLCT Artists:
			•	Activity Workshops-direct hands-on engaging arts learning and creation.
BH Care-Domestic Violence	\$	2,000.00	•	Program will provide community education and outreach to increase awareness of the causes and risks of domestic violence, as well as the help and resources that are available to remedy it.
Partnership Cntr for Adult Day Care	\$	8,200.00	•	Program will extend the food pantry to a food pantry grocery store to provide guest a grocery store experience while receiving free food
Hamden/North Haven YMCA	\$	5,000.00	•	Camp Mountain Laurel Summer Enrichment Program targeting youth of low to moderate income, between the ages three to fifteen
Columbus House	\$	8,000.00	•	The shelter will offer an immediate and critical lifeline by providing safe, temporary lodgings, a hot dinner, and a cold breakfast in addition to on-site services delivered by experienced and knowledgeable
Nutrition Security Solutions	\$	3,500.00	•	Provide supportive services for registration and on-line ordering Train shoppers for stocking the Nutrition Security Solutions, Inc. inventory with fresh produce, dairy, frozen fish fillets,

\$

4,000.00 •

New Haven Home Ownership

chicken/turkey, cereals, whole grain bread

and alternative protein foods.

The program will meet with clients individually to assess their current readiness to purchase a home, including

credit rating, budgeting skills and

expectations

Literacy Vol. of Greater New Haven	\$ 5,000.00	•	Support staffing to recruit, train and support 15 volunteers in tutor recruitment, training and support for 45 adults seeking English as a Second Language (ESL) tutoring in Hamden, held in person and virtual as required by COVID-19 social distancing requirements
Mae's Closet	\$ 3,000.00	•	The program is a medical equipment lending bank, which makes durable medical goods available to people who need them, at the minimal cost of \$1/item.
Breakthrough Church Food Pantry	\$ 5,000.00	•	Program will extend the food pantry to a food pantry grocery store to provide guest a grocery store experience while receiving free food.
Hamden CERT	\$ 7,800.00	•	The replacement of the 1994 (28 year old) Ford Service Van that is used as the primary vehicle for the Hamden CERT Program and the Hamden Office of Emergency Management
P.L.A.C.E	\$ 2,500.00	•	P.L.A.C.E. will take its Trolley On the Go to the Keefe Community Center in Hamden 3 times and 1 time to Villano Park, National Night Out in Hamden during 2022-2023, inviting the community to work collaboratively to create artworks that they may take home or leave in the community to highlight their talents
Hamden Rovers	\$ 6,000.00	•	Create a six week soccer program where kids ages 12-18 in under privilege and low-income communities in the Town of Hamden can participate Offer academic scholarships and incorporate tutoring services in the areas of science, math and reading.
The Village	\$ 6,000.00	•	Summer Camp program activities will include mentoring, martial arts, cooking, chess, visual arts, boxing and dancing

Balance \$ 71,000.00